
********* Students must have physicals completed and
uploaded into Planet HS before they will be allowed to
participate***********

Raider Practice Schedule

July 31-Aug 3 Football Practice 4 - 6PM

August 7- 10- Football Practice 4- 6PM

August 14- 17- Football Practice 4-6PM

August 21- end of season Football Practice 3:45- 5:45

*** The first Scrimmage will be held on August 23rd
at Forest Creek Middle School at 6pm in Fort Mill SC. Food
and Drinks for the students will be provided after the
contest***

Coaches
Eric Law- elaw@rhmail.org
Handley “Scooter” Weathers- Hweathers@rhmail.org
Brad Gero- Bgero@rhmail.org
Don Roddey- dqroddey@yahoo.com
Quon Holley- Aholley25@yahoo.com
Jacob Gregory - jgchris1223@gmail.com

Athletic Director: Jon Bryant- JBryant@rhmail.org
Principal: Kia Frazier- KFrazier@rhmail.org
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